VLL Series LED
Linear Fixtures
LED lighting for hazardous areas
Zone1, 2, 21 and 22
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
Safe.
Reliable.
Efficient.

-N W/O Safety Switch
Blank W/Safety Switch
Catalog Numbering System
Part No. Product Type
Lumen
output
Colour
Temp*
System
watt. * Terminals
            Throughwiring
     Single-ended        Twin-ended
Cable
gland/
Threaded
Threaded
Plug
Blanking
Plug
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-30-1/6-120 3000k <25W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-30-2/6-220 3000k <25W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-30-EM1-1/6-120 3000k <30W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-30-EM1-2/6-220 3000k <30W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-57-1/6-120 5700K <25W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-57-2/6-220 5700K <25W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-57-EM1-1/6-120 5700K <30W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-3L-57-EM1-2/6-220 5700K <30W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-30-1/6-120 3000k <50W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-30-2/6-220 3000k <50W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-30-EM1-1/6-120 3000k <55W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-30-EM1-2/6-220 3000k <55W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-57-1/6-120 5700K <50W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-57-2/6-220 5700K <50W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-57-EM1-1/6-120 5700K <55W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-5L-57-EM1-2/6-220 5700K <55W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-30-1/6-120 3000k <60W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-30-2/6-220 3000k <60W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-30-EM1-1/6-120 3000k <65W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-30-EM1-2/6-220 3000k <65W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-57-1/6-120 5700K <60W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-57-2/6-220 5700K <60W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-57-EM1-1/6-120 5700K <65W 1x6 x - 2xM20 1 1
CCLXXXXXXXX VLL-7L-57-EM1-2/6-220 5700K <65W 2x6 - x 4xM20 2 2
Ordering Information:
EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS  5
VLL Series LED Linear Fixtures
*Tolerance+/-10%
Draf t
Dimension
Polar curve
VLL Series LED Linear Fixtures
 30
400 (2 Feet)
700 (4 Feet)
732 (2 Feet)
1332 (4 Feet)
 1
68
 200
 45°
Fig.2
Wall Mounting
400 (2 Feet)
700 (4 Feet)
732 (2 Feet)
1332 (4 Feet)
 1
15
 40
 8
5
9
SCREW M8X16